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Compromises in clinical use are not acceptable. Effectiveness and easy of use 
are the top priorities. For this reason, Jay® develops products that address these 
challenges. Every single aspect is thought through, down to the last detail. A 
brand that is able to adjust to every body type.

The result is a technological masterpiece: “Jay®” combining stability, effective 
postural and pressure management, easy handling and comfort to the highest 
degree.

achieving the optimal seated position, 
providing postural stability and effective 
pressure redistribution while respecting 
the individual anatomic dimensions of each 
patient – that is what JaY® is about.  
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Cushion

POSITIONING

PurPOSe 

SkIN INTeGrITy 
Shear 
STabIlITy 
POSITIONING
SeaTING TOleraNce

SIzeS

WIdTh (cm)
dePTh (cm)
heIGhT FrONT (cm)
heIGhT rear (cm)

uSer WeIGhT (kG)
PrOducT WeIGhT (mIN)
PrOducT WeIGhT (max)

cuShION TyPe

OPeN cell FOam
OPeN cell FOam+ FluId
clOSed cell FOam+ reTIculaTe FOam
clOSed cell FOam+ FluId
clOSed cell FOam+ FluId/ aIr

cOver TyPe

INcONTINeNce
aIr exchaNGe / mIcrOclImaTIc

GuaraNTee / WarraNTy

cuShION

JAY® J3

The ultimate modular seating solution 
with air or Fluid technology

The ultimate modular seating solution. 
Extreme skin protection and positioning. 

■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■

30 - 60 cm
30 - 60 cm
9.5 cm / 11 cm (Standard / Deep)
9.5 cm / 11 cm (Standard / Deep)

150 kg / 227 kg
Fluid: 1.7 kg / Air: 1.1 kg
Fluid: 4.5 kg / Air: 2.8 kg

-
-
-
-
Yes

Yes 
Yes 

2 years

JAY® J2

Stability and positioning with skin 
integrity

Designed for client with moderate to 
aggressive postural needs and / or high 
risk of skin breakdown.

■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ 

36 - 61 cm
41 - 51 cm
7.6 cm
7.6 cm

150 kg
2,0 kg
5.4 kg

-
-
-
Yes
-

Yes
Yes

2 years

The score given is based on a subjective assessment of the cushions performance in relation to the rest of the JAY® cushion range



JAY® J2 DC

extreme skin integrity with
positioning

Designed for clients with extreme skin 
risk and may require postural stability 
and / or positioning.

■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ ■

36 - 61 cm
36 -51 cm
10.2 cm
10.2 cm

150 kg
2.3 kg
5.4 kg

-
-
-
Yes
-

Yes
Yes

2 years

JAY® GS

Paediatric stability, positioning  
and growth

The ideal cushion for the pediatric clients 
with high positioning needs who is a mo-
derate to high risk for skin breakdown. 

■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■

26 / 31 /36 / 41 / 46 cm
33 / 38 / 44 / 49 / 51 cm
7 cm
7 cm

113 kg
0.8 kg
3 kg

-
-
-
Yes
-

Yes
No

2 years

JAY ®J2 Plus

Pressure and shear reduction  
for the larger user

Pressure and shear reduction  
for the larger user

■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

51 - 67 cm
46 - 56 cm
10.2 cm
10.2 cm

295 kg
3.2 kg
5.0 kg

-
-
-
Yes
-

Yes
Yes

2 years
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JAY® Care

elderly care and posture

The ideal cushion for elderly patients 
with posterior pelvic tilt with moderate 
skin integritiy and postural support 
needs. Features a longer seat well.

■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■

41 / 46 / 51 cm
45 / 50 cm
9.6 cm
9.6 cm

113 kg
3,3 kg
4.1 kg

-
Yes
-
-
-

Yes
No

2 years

The score given is based on a subjective assessment of the cushions performance in relation to the rest of the JAY® cushion range

JAY® Active

low profile pressure and shear  
reduction

Low profile cushion, designed for the  
active users who requires high level 
pressure redistribution and staility. 

■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■

36 / 41 / 46 / 51 cm
41 / 46 / 51 cm
5 cm
7 cm

113 kg
2.2 kg
3.8 kg

-
Yes
-
-
-

Yes
Yes

2 years

Cushion

POSITIONING

PurPOSe 

SkIN INTeGrITy 
Shear 
STabIlITy 
POSITIONING
SeaTING TOleraNce

SIzeS

WIdTh (cm)
dePTh (cm)
heIGhT FrONT (cm)
heIGhT rear (cm)

uSer WeIGhT (kG)
PrOducT WeIGhT (mIN)
PrOducT WeIGhT (max)

cuShION TyPe

OPeN cell FOam
OPeN cell FOam+ FluId
clOSed cell FOam+ reTIculaTe FOam
clOSed cell FOam+ FluId
clOSed cell FOam+ FluId/ aIr

cOver TyPe

INcONTINeNce
aIr exchaNGe / mIcrOclImaTIc

GuaraNTee / WarraNTy

cuShION



JAY® Xtreme

lightweigth cushion providing mode-
rate pressure redistribution and shear 
protection for the active user

Lightweight, moderate skin protection 
for active users: Stability and skin 
protection. 

■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ ■

36 / 38 / 41 / 44 / 46 / 51 cm
36 / 38 / 41 / 44 / 46 / 51 cm
5.5 cm
5.5 cm

150 kg
2.2 kg
3.8 kg

-
Yes
-
-
-

Yes
Yes

2 years

JAY® Lite

extremely lightweight, breathable and 
skin protection cushion for the active 
user

Extremely Lightweight, breathable and 
skin protection cushion for the active 
user.

■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ 

35 - 60 cm
35 - 60 cm
8 cm
7.5 cm

125 kg
0.55 kg
1.62 kg

Yes
No
No

No
Yes

2 years

JAY® Easy Fluid

Skin integrity with stability

Skin integrity with stability, and  
positioning for the active user. 

■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ ■

25 - 60 cm
25 - 60 cm
6.3 cm
6.3 cm

150 kg
1.8 kg
6 kg

-
Yes
-
-
-

Yes
Yes

2 years
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JAY® Easy Visco

high level comfort and stability

Lightweight cushions with high level 
comfort and stability.

■ ■ ■
■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■ 

25 - 60 cm
25 - 60 cm
6.3 cm
6.3 cm

150 kg
0.50 kg
2.70 kg

Yes
-
-
-
-

Yes
Yes

2 years

The score given is based on a subjective assessment of the cushions performance in relation to the rest of the JAY® cushion range

Cushion

POSITIONING

PurPOSe 

SkIN INTeGrITy 
Shear 
STabIlITy 
POSITIONING
SeaTING TOleraNce

SIzeS

WIdTh (cm)
dePTh (cm)
heIGhT FrONT (cm)
heIGhT rear (cm)

uSer WeIGhT (kG)
PrOducT WeIGhT (mIN)
PrOducT WeIGhT (max)

cuShION TyPe

OPeN cell FOam
OPeN cell FOam+ FluId
clOSed cell FOam+ reTIculaTe FOam
clOSed cell FOam+ FluId
clOSed cell FOam+ FluId/ aIr

cOver TyPe

INcONTINeNce
aIr exchaNGe / mIcrOclImaTIc

GuaraNTee / WarraNTy

cuShION

JAY® Zip Cusion

designed for pediatrics

Designed to meet the pediatric client‘s 
unique needs.

■ ■ ■
■ ■ 
■ ■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■
■ ■ ■ ■

20 - 40 cm
20 - 46 cm
5 cm
4,5 cm

75 kg
0.3 kg
1.25 kg

Yes
-
-
-
-

Yes (inner cover)
Yes (outer Cover)

2 years



JAY® Soft Combi P

long life stability

Designed for the client who has symmetrical 
posture and low risk of skin breakdown 
needing low to moderate postural support.

■ 
■ 
■ ■ ■ 
■ ■ 
■ ■ ■

25 - 60 cm
25 - 60 cm
5.9 cm
4.4 cm

150 kg
0.34 kg
1.98 kg

Yes
-
-
-
-

Yes
No

5 years

JAY® Basic

long life comfort

Designed for the symmetrical client 
with low skin risk who requires 
comfort and mild postural support.

■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ ■ 

25 - 60 cm
25 - 60 cm
4.8 cm
4.7 cm

113 kg
0.3 kg
1.73 kg

Yes
-
-
-
-

Yes
No

2 years
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Backrest

POSITIONING

PurPOSe 

SIzeS

WIdTh (cm)
dePTh (cm)
heIGhT (cm)

uSer WeIGhT (kG)

cOver TyPe

INcONTINeNce
aIr exchaNGe / mIcrOclImaTIc

GuaraNTee / WarraNTy

JAY® J3 back

Simply - effective - Seating

Anthroprometically designed for support 
and positioning. Wide range of shapes 
and sizes to match user’s clinical needs.

31 / 36 / 41 / 46 / 51 cm
SC 5 cm / MC 8 cm / DC & PDC 15 cm
LT (17 / 20 / 24 cm) / MT (30 / 34 / 38 cm)
UT (42 / 46 / 50 cm) / SH (53 / 57 /61 cm)

136 kg

No
Yes

2 years

SC MC DC PDC



JAY® Easy back

easy to prescribe, to oder and to use

The Jay Easy backrest is designed to
offer simple and comfortable support. 

36 / 41 / 46 / 51 cm
5 cm & 15 cm
38 / 46 / 53 cm

136 kg

No
Yes

2 years

JAY® Zip back

designed for pediatrics

Lightweight backrest designed  
specifically for kids anatomical  
measurements.  

20 / 25 / 30 / 35 cm
2,5 / 3,8 / 5 / 6,3 cm
15 / 20 / 25 / 30 cm

75 kg

Yes (inner cover)
Yes (outer cover)

2 years
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Sunrise medical Gmbh 

Kahlbachring 2-4 

69254 Malsch/HD 

Tel.: +49 (0) 72 53 / 9 80-0  

Fax: +49 (0) 72 53 / 9 80-111

www.SunriseMedical.com


