

SUPERIOR CLINICAL SEATING



SUPERIOR CLINICAL SEATING





Achieving the optimal seated position, providing postural stability and effective pressure redistribution while respecting the individual anatomic dimensions of each patient — that is what JAY® is about.

Compromises in clinical use are not acceptable. Effectiveness and easy of use are the top priorities. For this reason, Jay® develops products that address these challenges. Every single aspect is thought through, down to the last detail. A brand that is able to adjust to every body type.

The result is a technological masterpiece: "Jay®" combining stability, effective postural and pressure management, easy handling and comfort to the highest degree.









Cushion	JAY® J3	JAY® J2
POSITIONING	The ultimate modular seating solution with Air or Fluid technology	Stability and positioning with skin integrity
PURPOSE	The ultimate modular seating solution. Extreme skin protection and positioning.	Designed for client with moderate to aggressive postural needs and / or high risk of skin breakdown.
SKIN INTEGRITY SHEAR STABILITY POSITIONING SEATING TOLERANCE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SIZES		
WIDTH (CM) DEPTH (CM) HEIGHT FRONT (CM) HEIGHT REAR (CM)	30 - 60 cm 30 - 60 cm 9.5 cm / 11 cm (Standard / Deep) 9.5 cm / 11 cm (Standard / Deep)	36 - 61 cm 41 - 51 cm 7.6 cm 7.6 cm
USER WEIGHT (KG) PRODUCT WEIGHT (MIN) PRODUCT WEIGHT (MAX)	150 kg / 227 kg Fluid: 1.7 kg / Air: 1.1 kg Fluid: 4.5 kg / Air: 2.8 kg	150 kg 2,0 kg 5.4 kg
CUSHION TYPE		
OPEN CELL FOAM OPEN CELL FOAM+ FLUID CLOSED CELL FOAM+ RETICULATE FOAM CLOSED CELL FOAM+ FLUID CLOSED CELL FOAM+ FLUID/ AIR	- - - - Yes	- - - Yes -
COVER TYPE		
INCONTINENCE AIR EXCHANGE / MICROCLIMATIC	Yes Yes	Yes Yes
GUARANTEE / WARRANTY		
CUSHION	2 years	2 years









JAY® J2 DC	JAY® GS	JAY ®J2 Plus
Extreme skin integrity with positioning	Paediatric stability, positioning and growth	Pressure and shear reduction for the larger user
Designed for clients with extreme skin risk and may require postural stability and / or positioning.	The ideal cushion for the pediatric clients with high positioning needs who is a moderate to high risk for skin breakdown.	Pressure and shear reduction for the larger user
·····	•••• •••• •••• ••••	••••
36 - 61 cm 36 -51 cm 10.2 cm 10.2 cm	26 / 31 /36 / 41 / 46 cm 33 / 38 / 44 / 49 / 51 cm 7 cm 7 cm	51 - 67 cm 46 - 56 cm 10.2 cm 10.2 cm
150 kg 2.3 kg 5.4 kg	113 kg 0.8 kg 3 kg	295 kg 3.2 kg 5.0 kg
- - - Yes -	- - - Yes -	- - - Yes -
Yes Yes	Yes No	Yes Yes
2 years	2 years	2 years







Cushion	JAY® Care	JAY® Active
POSITIONING	Elderly care and posture	Low profile pressure and shear reduction
PURPOSE	The ideal cushion for elderly patients with posterior pelvic tilt with moderate skin integritiy and postural support needs. Features a longer seat well.	Low profile cushion, designed for the active users who requires high level pressure redistribution and staility.
SKIN INTEGRITY SHEAR STABILITY POSITIONING SEATING TOLERANCE	····	·····
SIZES		
WIDTH (CM) DEPTH (CM) HEIGHT FRONT (CM) HEIGHT REAR (CM)	41 / 46 / 51 cm 45 / 50 cm 9.6 cm 9.6 cm	36 / 41 / 46 / 51 cm 41 / 46 / 51 cm 5 cm 7 cm
USER WEIGHT (KG) PRODUCT WEIGHT (MIN) PRODUCT WEIGHT (MAX)	113 kg 3,3 kg 4.1 kg	113 kg 2.2 kg 3.8 kg
CUSHION TYPE		
OPEN CELL FOAM OPEN CELL FOAM+ FLUID CLOSED CELL FOAM+ RETICULATE FOAM CLOSED CELL FOAM+ FLUID CLOSED CELL FOAM+ FLUID/ AIR	Yes - -	- Yes - -
COVER TYPE		
INCONTINENCE AIR EXCHANGE / MICROCLIMATIC	Yes No	Yes Yes
GUARANTEE / WARRANTY		
CUSHION	2 years	2 years









JAY® Xtreme	JAY® Easy Fluid	JAY® Lite
Lightweigth cushion providing mode- rate pressure redistribution and shear protection for the active user	Skin integrity with stability	Extremely Lightweight, breathable and skin protection cushion for the active user
Lightweight, moderate skin protection for active users: Stability and skin protection.	Skin integrity with stability, and positioning for the active user.	Extremely Lightweight, breathable and skin protection cushion for the active user.
••• •••• ••• ••		
36 / 38 / 41 / 44 / 46 / 51 cm 36 / 38 / 41 / 44 / 46 / 51 cm 5.5 cm 5.5 cm	25 - 60 cm 25 - 60 cm 6.3 cm	35 - 60 cm 35 - 60 cm 8 cm 7.5 cm
150 kg 2.2 kg 3.8 kg	150 kg 1.8 kg 6 kg	125 kg 0.55 kg 1.62 kg
- Yes - -	- Yes - -	Yes No No
Yes Yes	Yes Yes	No Yes
2 years	2 years	2 years





Cushion	JAY® Zip Cusion	JAY® Easy Visco
POSITIONING	Designed for pediatrics	High level comfort and stability
PURPOSE	Designed to meet the pediatric client's unique needs.	Lightweight cushions with high level comfort and stability.
SKIN INTEGRITY SHEAR STABILITY POSITIONING SEATING TOLERANCE	···	···
SIZES		
WIDTH (CM) DEPTH (CM) HEIGHT FRONT (CM) HEIGHT REAR (CM)	20 - 40 cm 20 - 46 cm 5 cm 4,5 cm	25 - 60 cm 25 - 60 cm 6.3 cm 6.3 cm
USER WEIGHT (KG) PRODUCT WEIGHT (MIN) PRODUCT WEIGHT (MAX)	75 kg 0.3 kg 1.25 kg	150 kg 0.50 kg 2.70 kg
CUSHION TYPE		
OPEN CELL FOAM OPEN CELL FOAM+ FLUID CLOSED CELL FOAM+ RETICULATE FOAM CLOSED CELL FOAM+ FLUID CLOSED CELL FOAM+ FLUID/ AIR	Yes - - -	Yes - - -
COVER TYPE		
INCONTINENCE AIR EXCHANGE / MICROCLIMATIC	Yes (inner cover) Yes (outer Cover)	Yes Yes
GUARANTEE / WARRANTY		
CUSHION	2 years	2 years





JAY® Soft Combi P

Long life stability

Designed for the client who has symmetrical posture and low risk of skin breakdown needing low to moderate postural support.

-

nee

...

JAY® Basic

Long life comfort

Designed for the symmetrical client with low skin risk who requires comfort and mild postural support.

-

• - -

25 - 60 cm 25 - 60 cm 25 - 60 cm 5.9 cm 4.8 cm 4.4 cm 4.7 cm 150 kg 0.34 kg 113 kg 0.3 kg

1.98 kg

Yes

Yes

1.73 kg

-

-

Yes Yes No No

5 years 2 years





Backrest	JAY® J3 back
POSITIONING	Simply - Effective - Seating
PURPOSE	Anthroprometically designed for support and positioning. Wide range of shapes and sizes to match user's clinical needs.
SIZES	
WIDTH (CM) DEPTH (CM) HEIGHT (CM)	31 / 36 / 41 / 46 / 51 cm SC 5 cm / MC 8 cm / DC & PDC 15 cm LT (17 / 20 / 24 cm) / MT (30 / 34 / 38 cm) UT (42 / 46 / 50 cm) / SH (53 / 57 /61 cm)
USER WEIGHT (KG)	136 kg
COVER TYPE	
INCONTINENCE AIR EXCHANGE / MICROCLIMATIC	No Yes
GUARANTEE / WARRANTY	
	2

2 years





JAY® Easy back

2 years



JAY® Zip back

2 years

Easy to prescribe, to oder and to use	Designed for pediatrics
The Jay Easy backrest is designed to offer simple and comfortable support.	Lightweight backrest designed specifically for kids anatomical measurements.
36 / 41 / 46 / 51 cm 5 cm & 15 cm 38 / 46 / 53 cm	20 / 25 / 30 / 35 cm 2,5 / 3,8 / 5 / 6,3 cm 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 cm
136 kg	75 kg
No Yes	Yes (inner cover) Yes (outer cover)









Sunrise Medical GmbH

Kahlbachring 2-4 69254 Malsch/HD

Tel.: +49 (0) 72 53 / 9 80-0 Fax: +49 (0) 72 53 / 9 80-111 www.SunriseMedical.com